R
1
0
6
-1
 • 1
0
/2

United Arab Emirates. Tel. +971 4 883 6974. Fax +971 4 883 6836
HOW TO ORDER 5REB3 BALL VALVES
To specify one of these valves, it is necessary only to select the proper body material to meet a particular service
requirement. All other components are of materials appropriate for the most severe conditions.
The catalog designations below fully describe a valve, identifying body, trim, seat, and seal materials. The codes are:
Carbon steel body with 316 stainless steel trim:
4” (DN 100) 5REB3-22HB TT
4” (DN 100) 5REB3-SJ-22HBTT
316 Stainless steel body and trim:
4” (DN 100) 5REB3-36HB TT
4” (DN 100) 5REB3-SJ-36HB TT
For steam jacketed valves, add “SJ” to valve description.
For filled PTFE seats, simply substitute MT for TT.
To order a Service Kit for these valves, specify RKN80 TT or RKR80 MT.
<<